
DBMS Marks

Serial No Roll No Name

Mid-sem 
(Out of 
60) - 
Weighta
ge 18)

CT (Out 
of 20) - 
Weighta
ge 4

Class 
Interaction 
(Out of 4) 
Weightage 
4

Attenda
nce 
(Out of 
4) 
Weight
age 4

End 
Sem 
(Out of 
100 - 
Weight
age 30)

Theory 
Total 
(Out of 
60)

1 08CS3027 Shyam Kumar Murmu 4 -2 4 5
2 10CS30030 Pankaj Verma 4 -4 4 4
3 13CS10024 Gaurav Mandal 13 0 4 8
4 14CS30003 Akhilesh Hessa 7 0 4 6
5 14CS30009 Dudhe Mayur 19 0 4 10
6 14EC10060 Vemula Sharathchandra 39 9 4 18
7 14EC35008 Srujan Kagitala 16 3 4 9
8 15CS10001 Aayush Gupta 46 5 4 19
9 15CS10003 Akula Sai Krishna 50 5 4 20

10 15CS10004 Aman Kumar Purwar 50 20 4 23
11 15CS10005 Animesh Kashyap 46 12 4 20
12 15CS10006 Ankur Abhinav 36 3 4 15
13 15CS10007 Anubhav Raj 33 15 4 17
14 15CS10008 Ayush Sharma 51 13 4 22
15 15CS10009 B Vishnu Vardhan 45 7 4 19
16 15CS10010 Bhanu Prakash Reddy Guda 54 18 4 24
17 15CS10011 Bhimadole Rohit Raghavendra 23 12 4 13
18 15CS10012 Deepak Yadav 41 11 4 19

19 15CS10013
Duvvuri Venkata Sai Surya 
Subramanyam 39 2 4 16

20 15CS10014 Gautam Suman 32 14 4 16
21 15CS10015 Harsha Vattem 36 17 4 18
22 15CS10017 Kanchugantla Yashasvi 35 8 4 16
23 15CS10019 Katta Likhith Kumar 34 13 4 17
24 15CS10021 Korra Rahul Dev 8 6 4 8
25 15CS10022 Kumar Abhishek 38 3 4 16
26 15CS10023 Kunal Aggarwal 40 20 4 20
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27 15CS10024 Kuraganti Meher Deepika 39 20 4 20
28 15CS10025 Lakshya 50 14 4 22
29 15CS10026 Lalasa D 35 14 4 17
30 15CS10027 Mathura Tudu 30 -4 4 12
31 15CS10028 Mayank Khetan 38 8 4 17
32 15CS10029 Meneni Koushik 41 8 4 18
33 15CS10030 Nisarg Shah 47 11 4 20
34 15CS10031 Pankaj Dhurve 42 11 4 19
35 15CS10032 Parantap Dansana 35 9 4 16
36 15CS10033 Pochhi Nilay Laxmikant 37 6 4 16
37 15CS10034 Prakhar Gupta 42 17 4 20
38 15CS10035 Raj Banoudha 25 11 4 14
39 15CS10036 Ravilisetty Anudeep 40 14 4 19
40 15CS10037 Rayapati Pavan Gopal 42 -1 4 16
41 15CS10038 Rishabh Kashyap 25 10 4 14
42 15CS10039 Samboji Krishna Maithreya 24 6 4 12
43 15CS10040 Satyam Sevanya 33 3 4 15
44 15CS10041 Shubham Rungta 33 0 4 14
45 15CS10042 Siddhant Meshram 27 5 4 13
46 15CS10043 Sikchi Harshit Sushil 39 8 4 17
47 15CS10044 Surya S Dwivedi 42 11 4 19
48 15CS10046 Tejus Gupta 40 9 4 18
49 15CS10047 Thota Vineeth Kumar 30 11 4 15
50 15CS10048 Ujjawal Kumar 35 13 4 17
51 15CS10049 Vaibhav Gupta 42 11 4 19
52 15CS10050 Veldurthy Sudhanyu 52 15 4 23
53 15CS10051 Vennapusa Hemanth Reddy 36 14 4 18
54 15CS10052 Vishwajeet Shukla 27 9 4 14
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55 15CS10053 Vivek Gupta 41 17 4 20
56 15CS10055 Yashsvi Dixit 33 14 4 17
57 15CS10056 Yashvardhan Singh 26 8 4 13
58 15CS10057 Suyash Damle 41 17 4 20
59 15CS10058 Sharmila Reddy Nangi 41 9 4 18
60 15CS10059 Hardik Tharad 41 17 4 20
61 15CS10060 Shikha Panwar 45 14 4 20
62 15CS10061 Subham Rajgaria 42 14 4 19
63 15CS10062 Anubhav Jain 43 18 4 21
64 15CS30001 Achal Gupta 27 17 4 16
65 15CS30002 Adha Ranjith Kumar 47 14 4 21
66 15CS30005 Atharva Vyas 51 11 4 22
67 15CS30006 Ayush Bansal 41 15 4 19
68 15CS30007 Burada Manideep 36 17 4 18
69 15CS30008 Buridi Sree Aditya 46 17 4 21
70 15CS30009 Chandan Mahendra Patil 23 8 4 13
71 15CS30010 Chavan Prathamesh Vasant 44 5 4 18
72 15CS30011 Chittepu Harsha Sai Reddy 38 13 4 18
73 15CS30012 Debajyoti Halder 5 6 4 7
74 15CS30013 Dhiraj Kumar Tandi 1 8 4 6
75 15CS30014 Dingari Gauthama Vishnu Simha 56 11 4 23
76 15CS30015 Heeramani Prasad 7 8 4 8
77 15CS30016 Himanshu Pareek 18 -4 4 9
78 15CS30018 Krushna Gaurkar 42 2 4 17
79 15CS30019 Mayank Bhushan 41 11 4 19
80 15CS30021 Parikshit Soni 27 -1 4 12
81 15CS30022 Patibandla Harikrishna 41 2 4 17
82 15CS30023 R Sunaina Singh 19 2 4 10
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83 15CS30025 Sachin Kumar 31 3 4 14
84 15CS30027 Sayan Naskar 24 3 4 12
85 15CS30028 Shashi Ranjan Prakash 33 11 4 16
86 15CS30029 Shivam Goenka 47 11 4 20
87 15CS30030 Shivam Jindal 11 -1 4 7
88 15CS30031 Siddharth Jain 44 17 4 21
89 15CS30032 Siddharth Singh 44 9 4 19
90 15CS30033 Spandan Kumar Sahu 38 14 4 18
91 15CS30034 Subham Kotal 17 14 4 12
92 15CS30035 Sumeet Shirgure 42 14 4 19
93 15CS30036 Tanay Bhartia 52 7 4 21
94 15CS30037 Tokala Yaswanth Sri Sai Santosh 48 14 4 21
95 15CS30038 Vinay Singh 29 3 4 13
96 15CS30039 Vishal Gupta 34 2 4 15
97 15CS30041 Yeredla Shekar Reddy 51 14 4 22
98 15CS30042 Charugundla Sree Theerdha 44 14 4 20
99 15CS30043 Prajwal Singhania 57 14 4 24

100 15CS30044 Nishant Baranwal Somy 45 14 4 20
101 15IE10038 Tushar Sinha 12 6 4 9



DBMS Marks

Serial No Roll No Name
1 08CS3027 Shyam Kumar Murmu
2 10CS30030 Pankaj Verma
3 13CS10024 Gaurav Mandal
4 14CS30003 Akhilesh Hessa
5 14CS30009 Dudhe Mayur
6 14EC10060 Vemula Sharathchandra
7 14EC35008 Srujan Kagitala
8 15CS10001 Aayush Gupta
9 15CS10003 Akula Sai Krishna

10 15CS10004 Aman Kumar Purwar
11 15CS10005 Animesh Kashyap
12 15CS10006 Ankur Abhinav
13 15CS10007 Anubhav Raj
14 15CS10008 Ayush Sharma
15 15CS10009 B Vishnu Vardhan
16 15CS10010 Bhanu Prakash Reddy Guda
17 15CS10011 Bhimadole Rohit Raghavendra
18 15CS10012 Deepak Yadav

19 15CS10013
Duvvuri Venkata Sai Surya 
Subramanyam

20 15CS10014 Gautam Suman
21 15CS10015 Harsha Vattem
22 15CS10017 Kanchugantla Yashasvi
23 15CS10019 Katta Likhith Kumar
24 15CS10021 Korra Rahul Dev
25 15CS10022 Kumar Abhishek
26 15CS10023 Kunal Aggarwal

Lab 
Total 
(Out of 
40)

Grand 
Total 
(Out of 
100)

0 5
9 13
7 15
6 12

10 20
24 42
19 28
32 51
29 49
35 58
29 49
27 42
27 44
24 46
33 52
37 61
22 35
31 50

29 45
23 39
33 51
28 44
25 42
22 30
24 40
22 42
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27 15CS10024 Kuraganti Meher Deepika
28 15CS10025 Lakshya
29 15CS10026 Lalasa D
30 15CS10027 Mathura Tudu
31 15CS10028 Mayank Khetan
32 15CS10029 Meneni Koushik
33 15CS10030 Nisarg Shah
34 15CS10031 Pankaj Dhurve
35 15CS10032 Parantap Dansana
36 15CS10033 Pochhi Nilay Laxmikant
37 15CS10034 Prakhar Gupta
38 15CS10035 Raj Banoudha
39 15CS10036 Ravilisetty Anudeep
40 15CS10037 Rayapati Pavan Gopal
41 15CS10038 Rishabh Kashyap
42 15CS10039 Samboji Krishna Maithreya
43 15CS10040 Satyam Sevanya
44 15CS10041 Shubham Rungta
45 15CS10042 Siddhant Meshram
46 15CS10043 Sikchi Harshit Sushil
47 15CS10044 Surya S Dwivedi
48 15CS10046 Tejus Gupta
49 15CS10047 Thota Vineeth Kumar
50 15CS10048 Ujjawal Kumar
51 15CS10049 Vaibhav Gupta
52 15CS10050 Veldurthy Sudhanyu
53 15CS10051 Vennapusa Hemanth Reddy
54 15CS10052 Vishwajeet Shukla

Lab 
Total 
(Out of 
40)

Grand 
Total 
(Out of 
100)

24 44
28 50
22 39
20 32
27 44
33 51
35 55
25 44
28 44
31 47
29 49
33 47
26 45
29 45
29 43
31 43
26 41
25 39
28 41
31 48
32 51
28 46
25 40
31 48
23 42
35 58
24 42
26 40
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55 15CS10053 Vivek Gupta
56 15CS10055 Yashsvi Dixit
57 15CS10056 Yashvardhan Singh
58 15CS10057 Suyash Damle
59 15CS10058 Sharmila Reddy Nangi
60 15CS10059 Hardik Tharad
61 15CS10060 Shikha Panwar
62 15CS10061 Subham Rajgaria
63 15CS10062 Anubhav Jain
64 15CS30001 Achal Gupta
65 15CS30002 Adha Ranjith Kumar
66 15CS30005 Atharva Vyas
67 15CS30006 Ayush Bansal
68 15CS30007 Burada Manideep
69 15CS30008 Buridi Sree Aditya
70 15CS30009 Chandan Mahendra Patil
71 15CS30010 Chavan Prathamesh Vasant
72 15CS30011 Chittepu Harsha Sai Reddy
73 15CS30012 Debajyoti Halder
74 15CS30013 Dhiraj Kumar Tandi
75 15CS30014 Dingari Gauthama Vishnu Simha
76 15CS30015 Heeramani Prasad
77 15CS30016 Himanshu Pareek
78 15CS30018 Krushna Gaurkar
79 15CS30019 Mayank Bhushan
80 15CS30021 Parikshit Soni
81 15CS30022 Patibandla Harikrishna
82 15CS30023 R Sunaina Singh

Lab 
Total 
(Out of 
40)

Grand 
Total 
(Out of 
100)

35 55
26 43
28 41
32 52
33 51
30 50
33 53
33 52
31 52
31 47
32 53
33 55
33 52
29 47
32 53
23 36
28 46
28 46
22 29
20 26
23 46
20 28
30 39
25 42
35 54
29 41
30 47
19 29
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83 15CS30025 Sachin Kumar
84 15CS30027 Sayan Naskar
85 15CS30028 Shashi Ranjan Prakash
86 15CS30029 Shivam Goenka
87 15CS30030 Shivam Jindal
88 15CS30031 Siddharth Jain
89 15CS30032 Siddharth Singh
90 15CS30033 Spandan Kumar Sahu
91 15CS30034 Subham Kotal
92 15CS30035 Sumeet Shirgure
93 15CS30036 Tanay Bhartia
94 15CS30037 Tokala Yaswanth Sri Sai Santosh
95 15CS30038 Vinay Singh
96 15CS30039 Vishal Gupta
97 15CS30041 Yeredla Shekar Reddy
98 15CS30042 Charugundla Sree Theerdha
99 15CS30043 Prajwal Singhania

100 15CS30044 Nishant Baranwal Somy
101 15IE10038 Tushar Sinha

Lab 
Total 
(Out of 
40)

Grand 
Total 
(Out of 
100)

27 41
25 37
24 40
30 50
25 32
28 49
32 51
31 49
22 34
28 47
30 51
33 54
25 38
25 40
35 57
34 54
37 61
34 54
19 28
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